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Response to Request for Information 

 
Reference FOI 0115145 
Date 25 February 2015 
 

Adult Residential Care 

 
Request: 
Please can you send me information on the number of Adults (18-64) with Learning 
Disabilities that Wolverhampton Council has provided or commissioned residential 
care for in 2011, 2012, 2013 and 2014.   
 

Number of funded clients 
with a Learning Disability in 
permanent Residential Care 
in the calender years (2011-

2014) 

  

Year Total Clients 

2011 138 

2012 144 

2013 140 

2014 147 

2015 141 

 
 
 


